
2014 WCR West Suburban Chapter Affiliates

CATEGORY   NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE Website

Association

Pamela A.Krieter Mainstreet Organization of REALTORS 630-324-8420 www.succeedwithmore.com

Attorney

Michael Angileri Angileri & Associates angilerilaw@angilerilaw.com 630-964-8499 www.angilerilaw.com

Lora Matthews-Fausett Law Offices of Lora Matthews Fausett fausett@fausettlaw.com 630-858-0090 www.fausettlaw.com

Builders

Andy Rees Silver Leaf Construction & Renovation andy@silverleafconstruction.net 708-398-3222 www.silverleafconstruction.com

Design Company

Paula Regan Brook Furniture pregan@bfr.com 630-404-5383 www.bfr.com

Home Warranty

Jenna L.Vecellio American Home Shield jvecellio@ahslink.com 847-212-8610 www.homewarranty.ahs.com

Liane Luckett Home Warranty of America lluckett@hwahomewarranty.com 708-205-5193 www.hwahomewarranty.com

Inspector

Carol Fisher White Glove Inspections info@whitegloveinspections.com 630.495.4555 www.whitegloveinspections.com

Interior Design

Susan Gailiani Gailani & Associates Interior Design gailaniarts@yahoo.com 630-420-0800

Lender

Dolores Zimmerman 1st Advantage Mortgage dolores.zimmerman@1amllc.com 630-376-0468 www.1amllc.com

Joanne Noetzel Anderson Financial Group, Inc. jnoetzel@afgiloans.com 708.218.5759 www.afgiloans.com 

Jay Paige Cross Country Mortgage jpaige@myccmortgage.com 847-252-7900 www.myccmortgage.com

Anna Zimmerman First Community Financial Bank azimmerman@fcbnaperville.com 630-212-5426 fcbnaperville.com

Christine Cutrone Guaranteed Rate christine.cutrone@guaranteedrate.com 708-507-0772 www.guaranteedrate.com

Scott Ellis Perl Mortgage sellis@perlmortgage.com 630-908-4972 www.perlmortgage.com/sellis

Amy Couper PHH Home Loans amy.couper@phhonline.com 630-560-6897 www.phhonline.com

Joseph Miller PHH Home Loans joe.miller@phhonline.com 815-514-8499 www.phhonline.com

Laura Litzer PHH Home Loans laura.litzer@phhonline.com 630-560-6898 www.phhonline.com

Tony Salerno Inlanta Mortgage tonysalerno@inlanta.com 630-688-3455 www.inlanta.com

Margaret Christian Wells Fargo Home Mortgage Margaret.M.Christian@wellsfargo.com 773-239-1310 www.wellsfargo.com

Marketing

Rita McNatt The Real Estate Book trebsales@gmail.com 630-464-2245 mediakit.realestatebook.com
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Mike Russo Real Estate Marketing Solutions mikerusso@homesandland.com 630-230-6455 www.homesandland.com

Moving & Storage

Kim Cosentino The De-Clutter Box declutter2@comcast.net 630-542-8782 www.declutterbox.com

Jina Boerman Boerman Moving and Storage jina@boerman.com 630.209.2888 www.boerman.com

Personal Care

Theresa Herstowski Mary Kay Independent Representative tandrich@sbcglobal.net 630-542-1166 www.marykay.com/theresaherstowski

Client Gifts

 Margie McHugh Celebrating Home margiemchugh@comcast.net 630.319.3038 www.margiemchugh.mycelebratinghome.com

Specialty Services

Maria Cronin Top Performers, Inc maria@mariacronin.com 800-406-1855 www.mariacronin.com

Carolyn Wheeler Care-a-lot Pet Sitting pet.nanny@live.com 630-327-1536

Staging Companies

Mary Bilish Staging Works Wonders Inc mbillish@stagingworkswonders.com 708-932-7834 www.stagingworkswonders.com

Title Company

Anne Dominguez 1st American Title Insurance andominguez@firstam.com 630-200-0570 www.firstam.com

Scott Burgess Citywide Title scott@citywidetitle.com 630-849-7952  www.citywidetitle.com

Carmen Carbonara Stewart Title Company ccarbonara@stewart.com 630-674-2376 www.stewart.com

mailto:mikerusso@homesandland.com
http://www.homesandland.com/
mailto:declutter2@comcast.net
http://www.declutterbox.com/
mailto:jina@boerman.com
http://www.boerman.com/
mailto:tandrich@sbcglobal.net
http://www.marykay.com/theresaherstowski
mailto:margiemchugh@comcast.net
http://www.margiemchugh.mycelebratinghome.com/
mailto:maria@mariacronin.com
http://www.mariacronin.com/
mailto:pet.nanny@live.com
mailto:mbillish@stagingworkswonders.com
http://www.stagingworkswonders.com/
mailto:andominguez@firstam.com
http://www.firstam.com/
mailto:scott@citywidetitle.com
http://www.citywidetitle.com/
mailto:ccarbonara@stewart.com
http://www.stewart.com/

